
Game Player Score Rank Points Cumulative Points

Bohnanza Mike Hadfield 17 1 5 5

Bohnanza Jordan Stewart 16.5 2 4 4

Bohnanza Scott MacMillan 16.2 3 2 2

Bohnanza Mathieu Quimpar 14 4 1 1

Bohnanza Josh Landry 14 5 0 0

Roll Through The Ages Saul A Soyvf 30 1 5 5

Roll Through The Ages Andrew Miller 24 2 4 4

Roll Through The Ages Richard Chilton 13 3 2 2

Roll Through The Ages Tom MacDonald 3 4 1 1

Alien Frontiers Mathieu Quimpar 9 1 5 6

Alien Frontiers Jordan Stewart 6 2 4 8

Alien Frontiers Scott MacMillan 3 3 2 4

Ingenious Mike Hadfield 15 1 5 10

Ingenious Andrew Miller 5.15 2 4 8

Ingenious Josh Landry 5.12 3 2 2

San Juan Tom MacDonald 31 1 5 6

San Juan Saul A Soyvf 27 2 4 9

San Juan Richard Chilton 20 3 2 4



Citadels Saul A Soyvf 26 1 7.5 16.5

Citadels Richard Chilton 19 2 6 10

Citadels Josh Landry 17 3 3 5

Glen More Mathieu Quimpar 61 1 7.5 13.5

Glen More Jordan Stewart 41 2 6 14

Glen More Mike Hadfield 29 3 3 13

Stone Age Tom MacDonald 243 1 7.5 13.5

Stone Age Scott MacMillan 181 2 6 10

Stone Age Andrew Miller 120 3 3 11

Small World Scott MacMillan 111 1 7.5 17.5

Small World Richard Chilton 93 2 6 16

Small World Mathieu Quimpar 91 3 3 16.5

Vegas Showdown Tom MacDonald 67 1 7.5 21

Vegas Showdown Josh Landry 45 2 6 11

Vegas Showdown Andrew Miller 32 3 3 14

Vikings Jordan Stewart 71 1 7.5 21.5

Vikings Saul A Soyvf 62 2 6 22.5

Vikings Mike Hadfield 53 3 3 16



Agricola Jordan Stewart 35 1 10 31.5

Agricola Mathieu Quimpar 31 2 8 24.5

Agricola Saul A Soyvf 21 3 4 26.5

Josh Landry 13 1 10 21

Andrew Miller 5 tie2 6 20

Mike Hadfield 5 tie2 6 22

Tikal Richard Chilton 138 1 10 26

Tikal Tom MacDonald 109 2 8 29

Tikal Scott MacMillan 88 3 4 21.5

Settlers of Catan: Knights 
and Cities

Settlers of Catan: Knights 
and Cities

Settlers of Catan: Knights 
and Cities


	Great Canadian Board Game Blitz @ Impossible Realities, Sept. 10th 2011

